
Check with your coach for
your picture date and time.

Packages 4 - 8 include an
attractive photo mount display
for individual & group portraits!

A la carte items may be purchased separately or with a portrait package purchase.
Package

Package

Price

Price

$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00
$17.00
$34.00
$10.00
$13.00
$20.00

$6.00
$14.00
$30.00
$12.00

A La Carte
Ordering Instructions

Framed Sports Posters

Portrait Packages

1 - 8 x 10 Memory Mate Combo
1 - 8 x 10 Magazine Cover
1 - 8 x 10 Sports Calendar
8 - Premium Trading Cards

2 - 5 x 7 Individual Portraits
2 - 3½ x 5 Individual Portraits
8 - Wallets
1 - 5 x 7 Team Picture

2 - 3½ x 5 Individual Portraits
4 - Wallets
1 - 5 x 7 Team Picture

Online orders need to be made prior to picture 
day. Remember to bring your online receipt to 
the photographer on picture day.

Our online store offers exclusive packages 
and great a la carte items not available on 
this order form! Check it out today!

1) Fill out all personal and athlete information.
2) Write in ordered portrait packages
    and a la carte items and their quantities.
3) Total all packages, enclose payment
    in envelope and seal.
4) Bring envelope and payment with
    you on picture day.

2 - 3½ x 5 Individual Portraits
1 - 5 x 7 Team Picture

1 - 8 x 10 Individual Portrait
1 - 5 x 7 Individual Portrait
2 - 3½ x 5 Individual Portraits
8 - Wallets
1 - 8 x 10 Team Picture

Online Orders

www.swiphoto.com/sports

Order on Picture Day

9
11
12
15
17
19
20
21
22
28
31
37
38

8 - Wallets
2 - 5 x 7 Individual Portraits
1 - 8 x 10 Individual Portrait
1 - 8 x 10 Memory Mate Combo
1 - 8 x 10 Dry Erase Message Center
1 - 8 x 10 Individual Statuette
1 - 5 x 7 Team Picture
1 - 8 x 10 Team Picture
8 - Premium Trading Cards
1 - 3” Button
2 - Photo Key Chains
1 - My Pic Image CD
2 - 3 x 5 Photo Magnets

Sports Posters are delivered to 
you mounted and ready-to-hang 
in an enhancing black frame!
Poster size: 12” x 18”    Frame size: 14” x 19¾”

41

42

1 - Ultimate Highlight Combo

1 - Ultimate Highlight Individual
Combo Individual

$85.00

$85.00

$50.00

$35.00 $30.00

$20.00 $15.00

1

4 5

7 8

Poster and Frame

Poster and Frame

SWI Photographers
3710 Northwest 51st Street, Suite B

Gainesville, FL   32606
800-226-0453     •      352-378-8411

pictures@swiphoto.com

1891 Capital Circle Northeast, Suite 6
Tallahassee, FL, 32308

850-425-1010     •      877-479-4462
tally@swiphoto.com

• Order and payment must be turned in on picture day.
• Exact money amounts only; No change will be given.
• Checks/money orders payable to: SWI Photographers.
• There will be a $25 charge on all returned checks.
• Checks are only deposited one time.
• Credit card orders:
               Online only. Go to: www.swiphoto.com/sports

www.swiphoto.com
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