



SWI Photographers
3710 Northwest 51st Street, Suite B
Gainesville, FL 32606
800-226-0453 + 352-378-8411
pictures@swiphoto.com

1891 Capital Circle Northeast, Suite 6 Tallahassee, FL, 32308 850-425-1010 • 877-479-4462 tally@swiphoto.com

www.swiphoto.com

Ordering Instructions

Online Orders

Our online store offers exclusive packages and great a la carte items not available on this order form! Check it out today!

www.swiphoto.com/sports

Online orders need to be made prior to picture day. Remember to bring your online receipt to the photographer on picture day.

Order on Picture Day

- 1) Fill out all personal and athlete information.
- 2) Write in ordered portrait packages and a la carte items and their quantities.
- 3) Total all packages, enclose payment in envelope and seal.
- 4) Bring envelope and payment with you on picture day.
- Order and payment must be turned in on picture day.
- Exact money amounts only; No change will be given.
- · Checks/money orders payable to: SWI Photographers.
- There will be a \$25 charge on all returned checks.
- Checks are only deposited one time.
- Credit card orders:

Online only. Go to: www.swiphoto.com/sports

Check with your coach for your picture date and time.

Portrait Packages

Packages 4 - 8 include an attractive photo mount display for individual & group portraits!

\$35.00

1 - 8 x 10 Individual Portrait

1 - 5 x 7 Individual Portrait

2 - 31/2 x 5 Individual Portraits

8 - Wallets

1 - 8 x 10 Team Picture

\$20.00

2 - 31/2 x 5 Individual Portraits

4 - Wallets

1 - 5 x 7 Team Picture

\$50.00

1 - 8 x 10 Memory Mate Combo

1 - 8 x 10 Magazine Cover

1 - 8 x 10 Sports Calendar

8 - Premium Trading Cards
\$30.00

2 - 5 x 7 Individual Portraits

2 - 31/2 x 5 Individual Portraits

8 - Wallets

1 - 5 x 7 Team Picture

\$15.00

2 - 31/2 x 5 Individual Portraits

1 - 5 x 7 Team Picture

A La Carte

A la carte items may be purchased separately or with a portrait package purchase.

Package

rackage		FIICE
9	8 - Wallets	\$10.00
11	2 - 5 x 7 Individual Portraits	\$12.00
12	1 - 8 x 10 Individual Portrait	\$12.00
15	1 - 8 x 10 Memory Mate Combo	\$13.00
17	1 - 8 x 10 Dry Erase Message Center	\$17.00
19	1 - 8 x 10 Individual Statuette	\$34.00
20	1 - 5 x 7 Team Picture	\$10.00
21	1 - 8 x 10 Team Picture	\$13.00
22	8 - Premium Trading Cards	\$20.00
28	1 - 3" Button	\$6.00
31	2 - Photo Key Chains	\$14.00
37	1 - My Pic Image CD	\$30.00
38	2 - 3 x 5 Photo Magnets	\$12.00

Framed Sports Posters



Combo



Individual

Sports Posters are delivered to you mounted and ready-to-hang in an enhancing black frame!

Poster size: 12" x 18" Frame size: 14" x 19%"



Price

Package

41 1 - Ultimate Highlight Combo \$85.00

Poster and Frame

42 1 - Ultimate Highlight Individual \$85.00

Poster and Frame